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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 18 Aug 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

1970112311998032005; Prof.

Dr. Sofia Sandi, SPt, MSi

2 Fri 25 Aug 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

1970112311998032005; Prof.

Dr. Sofia Sandi, SPt, MSi

3 Fri 1 Sep 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

1970112311998032005; Prof.

Dr. Sofia Sandi, SPt, MSi

4 Fri 8 Sep 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

1970112311998032005; Prof.

Dr. Sofia Sandi, SPt, MSi

5 Fri 15 Sep 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

1970112311998032005; Prof.

Dr. Sofia Sandi, SPt, MSi

6 Fri 22 Sep 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

1970112311998032005; Prof.

Dr. Sofia Sandi, SPt, MSi

7 Fri 29 Sep 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

1970112311998032005; Prof.

Dr. Sofia Sandi, SPt, MSi

8 Fri 6 Oct 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

1970112311998032005; Prof.

Dr. Sofia Sandi, SPt, MSi

3 Sofia Sandi 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

9 Fri 13 Oct 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

197408062002122001; Dr. Afnur

Imsya, SPt, MSi

10 Fri 20 Oct 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

197408062002122001; Dr. Afnur

Imsya, SPt, MSi

11 Fri 27 Oct 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

197408062002122001; Dr. Afnur

Imsya, SPt, MSi

12 Fri 3 Nov 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

197408062002122001; Dr. Afnur

Imsya, SPt, MSi

13 Fri 10 Nov 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

197408062002122001; Dr. Afnur

Imsya, SPt, MSi

14 Fri 17 Nov 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

197408062002122001; Dr. Afnur

Imsya, SPt, MSi

15 Fri 24 Nov 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

197408062002122001; Dr. Afnur

Imsya, SPt, MSi

16 Fri 1 Dec 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

197408062002122001; Dr. Afnur

Imsya, SPt, MSi

17 Fri 8 Dec 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

Regular class session

18 Fri 15 Dec 2023 1:10PM - 2:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTK3107-L01

KEBIJAKAN DAN PENGAWASAN

MUTU PAKAN KELAS A

Regular class session
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